Cobertura de Emisoras de Radio

XHEMG-EM

Simbologia

[ ] Secciones
[ Area de Servicio Radio FM




Chiapas

XHEMG-FM

Chiapas

84

72

85.71%

579

111,839

69,849

2.33%

Chiapas

XHEMG-FM

Oaxaca

84

12

14.29%

51

2,713

1,608

0.07%




HEMG-FM |Chiapas | 84 85.71% 96,741 95,40 3.03%

0
14.29% 10,697 10,654 0.38%

Chiapas HEMG-FM

XHEMG-FM |Chiapas | 6] 75,261 48,759 20,696 14,922 19,103

XHEMG-FM 36,578 21,090 8,608 5,736 7,372
XHEMG-FM 2,713 1608 6% 340 547




